
from November 4, 2025
to March 20, 2026

h 18:00 -20:00

Minority Cultures /Culture di minoranzaInterdisciplinary
seminar

Scuola Normale
Superiore

Coordination
Corinne Bonnet

On TEAMS

Tuesday 04/11/25 | Stefania Pastore
"Races" and minorities in the Iberian empires

Wednesday 19/11/25 | Fabrizio Oppedisano
The Myth of Rome and Scientific Racism

Thursday 27/11/25 | Mario Piazza
Epistemic injustice and minorities

Thursday 02/12/25 | Andrea Moro
The race and the tongue: neurobiological evidence for the equivalence among
human grammars

Friday 12/12/25 | Flavio Fergonzi
Giorgio Morandi and the "minority culture" in the XXth century Italy

Tuesday 17/2/26 | Gianfranco Adornato
Decolonizing the Mediterranean: the Greeks and the others in Magna Graecia and
Sicily

Tuesday 24/02/26 | Massimo Fusillo
The fetish as a subculture: a minority within a minority

Wednesday 04/03/26 | Consuelo Manetta
Invisible, Voiceless, Industrious: The Social Minorities of Ancient Thrace

Thursday 12/03/26 | Andrea Torre
Mirrored perspectives in Italy's long postcolonial period

Friday 20/03/26 | Corinne Bonnet
Cultural minorities in cult-places: bilingual dedications and self fashioning in the
ancient Mediterranean
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INFO
corinne.bonnet@sns.it

https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fmeet%2F35012418062948%3Fp%3DVR9y1kQ0GRe4BEnAie%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meet&deeplinkId=3deeaf29-879d-4096-9882-937598947786&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true

